

The Premier Association of Financial Professionals ®

> **Local Interest: Greulich Achieves Top of the Table** *MDRT membership is exclusive to world's leading financial professionals*

PARK RIDGE, III. – Robert C. Greulich of Burr Ridge, IL, has qualified for Top of the Table of the <u>Million Dollar Round Table</u> (MDRT). Robert C. Greulich is a 13-year MDRT member and 9-year Top of the Table qualifier.

Top of the Table is the highest level of membership in MDRT and places Greulich among the top professionals in the global life insurance and financial services industry.

"MDRT provides a unique mix of networking and resources to help members broaden their expertise, grow their businesses and educate clients about the importance of financial planning," said MDRT President Mark J. Hanna, CLU, ChFC. "MDRT is committed to delivering innovative ideas and connecting members so they can share best practices in order to maintain high professional and ethical standards."

In addition to recognizing career accomplishments, Top of the Table membership offers Greulich the opportunity to further improve his professional skills by sharing ideas and best practices with other leading professionals at the Top of the Table Annual Meeting and other educational forums.

For more information, contact Robert C. Greulich at 630-684-8562 or Robert.Greulich.ThePinnaclePlanningGroup.com.

ABOUT MDRT

Founded in 1927, the Million Dollar Round Table (MDRT), The Premier Association of Financial Professionals[®], is a global, independent association of more than 49,500 of the world's leading life insurance and financial services professionals from more than 500 companies in 70 countries. MDRT members demonstrate exceptional professional knowledge, strict ethical conduct and outstanding client service. MDRT membership is recognized internationally as the standard of excellence in the life insurance and financial services business.

For additional information about MDRT, please contact

Jennifer Schimka, MDRT Phone: +1 (847) 993-4955 Email: Jschimka@mdrt.org

Million Dollar Round Table 325 West Touhy Avenue Park Ridge, IL 60068-4265 USA Phone: 847.692.6378 Fax: 847.518.8921 Web Site: www.mdrt.org The Top of the Table was created by the Million Dollar Round Table (MDRT), which is a global and an independent association, comprises of life insurance and financial services professionals. In the US, the life insurance or financial services professional must pay an annual MDRT membership fee and opt to pay an additional fee for Top of the Table as well as meeting commission or premium, or income methods production. The requirements do not evaluate the quality of services provided and is granted for one year only. All members must apply every year to continue their affiliation with MDRT. Being on the Top of the Table is not indicative of the applicant's future performance. For more information, please visit: https://www.mdrt.org/membership/requirements/

1721523RM-Mar19